
PARTS
LIST

DOC:
DESC:
PAGE:

REV

1
 ECD Detector 3
03-925601-00

CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography of  5

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-03 - 13 - 98HCP

MENU

ECD DETECTOR

Installation 



PARTS
LIST

DOC:
DESC:
PAGE:

REV

2
 ECD Detector 3
03-925601-00

CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography of  5

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-03 - 13 - 98HCP

MENU

03-925326-01
DETECTOR MOUNTING BASE

03-925374-01
TEMPERATURE PROBE

03-925396-01
120V   HTR. ION 

12-901165-00
SCREW

12-901163-00
SCREW, 4EA

12-901163-00
SCREW, 2EA

03-925396-02
220V   HTR. ION 

03-925396-03
101V   HTR. ION 

DETECTOR SIDE MANIFOLD

DETECTOR BASE MOUNTING

TOP
LINE FROM 
DET. BASE,

BOTTOM
LINE FROM 
DET. BASE,

03-917142-00
VITON FERRULE

12-901150-00
SCREW

03-917141-00
CONDYNE PLATE

REF.

ONLY

-03-925526-01
DETECTOR BASE CLIP

CLICK HERE  FOR
HEATER CONNECTION
J41 ON POWER BOARD

CLICK HERE
FOR PROBE 
CONNECTION TO  
J7 ON MAIN BD.

INJ
FRONT

DET.
FRONT

INJ
MIDDLE

DET.
MIDDLE

INJ
REAR

DET.
REAR

ECD, FID, TSD PFPD INJECTOR

AIR H2

MAKE
UPREF

AIR H2

MAKE
UPSPARE

CARR.

SPLIT

PRESS.
SENSE

SPARE

MANIFOLD PLUMBING



PARTS
LIST

DOC:
DESC:
PAGE:

REV

3
 ECD Detector 3
03-925601-00

CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography of  5

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-03 - 13 - 98HCP

MENU

34-000731-00
TOP PLATE , TOWER

03-925475-01
S/A DETECTOR BASE

03-918663-00
SCREW, 8-32 X 3 1/8”  MICROSEAL

12-142008-04
SCREW, 8-32 X 1/4” LG., PH. HD, SST.

02-001972-00
ASSY., 63Ni, ECD GEN. LIC.

02-001973-00
ASSY., SIGNAL PROBE ECD

24-000732-00
INSUL, CVR, ECD TOWER

02-001974-00
ASSY., POWER PROBE, ECD

01-001023-00
S/A, COVER, TOP,  ECD TOWER

03-949551-00
INJECTOR, NUT

03-908361-00
FERRULE

02-001972-01
ASSY., 63Ni, ECD SPEC. LIC.

03-908376-03
ASSY., CABLE PULSER

03-917830-00
ASSY., SIGNAL CABLE

01-001028-00
CELL ECD (SPEC LIC.)

AIR FROM 
PNEUMATICS
PANEL

H2 FROM 
PNEUMATICS
PANEL

03-925768-01
SHIM, ECD, 3800



PARTS
LIST

DOC:
DESC:
PAGE:

REV

4
 ECD Detector 3
03-925601-00

CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography of  5

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-03 - 13 - 98HCP

MENU

03-918853-04
PEEK TUBING, BLUE, MAKE-UP  TO MANIFOLD

MAKE-UP
INLET

03-917065-01
VALVE, COMB-S, RED, HYDROGEN

HYDROGEN LINE

FROM PNEU PANEL

TO DETECTOR RED

03-917142-00
VITON FERRULE

12-901150-00
SCREW

03-917141-00
CONDYNE PLATE

REFERENCE ONLY
PNEU. MANIFOLD

03-918853-04
PEEK TUBING,  BLUE MAKE-UP

03-918853-04
PEEK TUBING, BLUE,  MAKE UP IN

PNEUMATICS SIDE MANIFOLD

PNEUMATICS PANEL

12-222008-05
SCREW 2EA.

REF.
ONLY



PARTS
LIST

DOC:
DESC:
PAGE:

REV

5
 ECD Detector 3
03-925601-00

CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography of  5

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-03 - 13 - 98HCP

MENU

22-300001-00
CLAMP, CABLE , STANDOFF

NOTE:  POSITION & ROUTING OF 
CABLE AND TIES NOT SHOWN.
DRESS CABLE W/ QTY. NEEDED
USING AVAILABLE SPACE.

PARTS NOT SHOWN

03-925041-01
ECD, PWA

03-908376-03
ASSY., CABLE PULSER

03-917830-00
ASSY., SIGNAL CABLE


	03-925326-01 DETECTOR MOUNTING BASE
	03-925374-01 TEMPERATURE PROBE
	03-925396-01 120V HTR. ION
	12-901165-00 SCREW
	12-901163-00 SCREW, 4EA
	12-901163-00 SCREW, 2EA
	03-925396-02 220V HTR. ION
	03-925396-03 101V HTR. ION
	03-917142-00 VITON FERRULE
	12-901150-00 SCREW
	03-917141-00 CONDYNE PLATE
	-03-925526-01 DETECTOR BASE CLIP
	34-000731-00 TOP PLATE , TOWER
	03-925475-01 S/A DETECTOR BASE
	03-918663-00 SCREW, 8-32 X 3 1/8” MICROSEAL
	12-142008-04 SCREW, 8-32 X 1/4” LG., PH. HD, SST.
	02-001972-00 ASSY., 63Ni, ECD GEN. LIC.
	02-001973-00 ASSY., SIGNAL PROBE ECD
	24-000732-00 INSUL, CVR, ECD TOWER
	02-001974-00 ASSY., POWER PROBE, ECD
	01-001023-00 S/A, COVER, TOP, ECD TOWER
	03-949551-00 INJECTOR, NUT
	03-908361-00 FERRULE
	02-001972-01 ASSY., 63Ni, ECD SPEC. LIC.
	03-908376-03 ASSY., CABLE PULSER
	03-917830-00 ASSY., SIGNAL CABLE
	01-001028-00 CELL ECD (SPEC LIC.)
	03-918853-04 PEEK TUBING, BLUE, MAKE-UP TO MANIFOLD
	03-917065-01 VALVE, COMB-S, RED, HYDROGEN
	03-917142-00 VITON FERRULE
	12-901150-00 SCREW
	03-917141-00 CONDYNE PLATE
	03-918853-04 PEEK TUBING, BLUE MAKE-UP
	03-918853-04 PEEK TUBING, BLUE, MAKE UP IN
	12-222008-05 SCREW 2EA.
	22-300001-00 CLAMP, CABLE , STANDOFF
	03-925041-01 ECD, PWA
	03-908376-03 ASSY., CABLE PULSER
	03-917830-00 ASSY., SIGNAL CABLE
	03-925768-01 SHIM, ECD, 3800

